PenTtuHr B ynpaxHeHuu BI1-6

10 NioHb 2007 .
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NMPUXOOYEHKO, KoHcTaHTuH
NYITMHEU, Hasap
KPYTIOB, Cepren
KAMEHCKWW, Anekcei
COKOIJOB, [enuc
OABbBIOOB, [lennc
WWEOPWUH, Cepren
KY3HELOB, CtaHucnas
FTOPBATOB, NaBen
3NbIAEHHBLIWU, Anekcanap
COKOIJIO0B, AnekcaHap
PEOBbKWH, FOpun
TYIYWEB, Brnagnvnp
KOHbKOB, AHapen
KOCULUDbIH, Anekcangp
KAMEHCKWN, Cepreii
LWUPAEB, CrenaH
KOBAJIEHKO, Cepren
NMAHYEHKO, EBreHun
XABAPOB, [Imutpun
AJNEMHUKOB, EsreHuii
XAODXKUBEKOB, Aptem
KUPUITIOB, Aptem
KYTKWH, AHTOH
FONOBKOB, Cepren
TPYBWH, Oumutpun
PABLEEBUY, FOpui
FTOPbKOBEL, /BaH
WNYPAK, Makcum
PELNYNOB, AnekcaHap
AD®AHACBEB, Makcum
BJIACOB, ®enop
YEPHbILUOB, GBopuc
AHTOHOB, Hukuta
COKOJIOB, Axgpen
TUTOB, Esrenun
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b
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NPK
MCK
MCO
YoM
XBP
AJK
yam
Crnb
CBP
CMP
MCK
MCO
CBP
CBP
BN
CBP
MCK
PCT
Chb
CPT
OPE
MCK
KEM
Crnb
4lb
MCO

BC LUBCM

BC COKOLWOP

BC WWBCM

BC

BC POCTO LWBCM

BC WWBCM AtOCL
AnHamo SLLBCM CeBepHbiit
Ounamo LWBCM

BC

BC WWBCM

BC POCTO WWBCM

BC LUCKA 3LWBCM CeepHbin
BC LLUBCM

BC KCOKOCLLOP

BC WWBCM

BC OHOCLL-1

BC KCOKOCLLOP

BC KLWBCM

POCTO

BC

"" SWBCM Ces

BC LICKA

POCTO CAOKOCLIOP-1 YOP
BC LUBCM ®aken

BC LUBCM

BC COKOCLUOP daken
BC 3LWBCM CeBepHbii
BC COKOCLLOP-9

BC

CO goocurygon
BC

BC
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BC KLWBCM
COCW-POCTO

BC

3670
2163
1937
1052
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878
690
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557
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200
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112
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79
65
55
43
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14
12
10
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PelnTuHr B ynpaxHeHuu Bl1-4x

10 VioHb 2007 T.
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POMAHOBA, Hartanbs
BOBKOBA, MapuHa
DECATCKAA, Onbra
FANTKUHA, Jlio6oBb
FONAOOBUHA, TaTtbsiHa
HU3KOLUANCKASA, AneHa
PEKITMCTOBA , Mapus
OEOOPEHKO, AHacTacus
MYrAYEBA, Enena
BAOOBUHA, [lapbs
FPUTOPbLEBA, MapuHa
BYLWWKOBA, EBreHus
MONMMUTAHCKAA, AnHa
KOCTEHKO, HaTtanbs
BYOAEBA, VHHa
NMPOTACOBA, BaneHTuHa
IOLLUKOBA, TaTtbsiHa
CYXAHOBA, AHHa
NYKUHA, Onbra
FTEPACUMEHOK, VpuHa
MAHKPATOBA, AHHa
MPY3OEBA, TatbsHa
XAMUTOBA, Mapus
LUMNYHOBA, EneHa
CYLWIKO, AHHa
AKOBINEBA, TaTtbsHa
BY3NYK, Onbra
FTOPLUKOBA, TaTbsHa
OOJIFOBA, apbs
BOEBA, EBreHus
TYPELKAA, Jlio6oBb
KOXEBHUKOBA, Hapgexna
TEPELUKOBA, EneHa
AOAMAH, Huka
OOBXEHKO, Onecs
LLEPBUHCKAA, AnekcaHapa
LUEPBATbIX, AHHa
XYKOBA, AHHa
KYOEINBbKO, AxacTacus
CENE3HEBA, AHacTtacusa
BEPLUMHUHA , AHHa
MANYXUHA, AHHa
PA®UKOBA, EBreHus
OPOXXKWMHA , Hatanbs
NONEHKO, Ana
MOPO30BA, YnbsHa
NEQAEP, AHHa
KO30OUYKUHA, Onbra
TALKOBA, AnekcaHapa
FAJNIKUHA, Hatanbs
KOXXWHA , NpynHa
XANOAPOBA, MunsyLua
MAKCUMOBA, Jliogmuna
XAINAHCKASA, AHHa
OKYHEBA, TaTtbsiHa
NONATHUKOBA, EkatepuHa
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1967
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yOM
AVH
CrB
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MCK
yOM
MCK
XBP
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KEM
CBP
MCO
MCO
MCO
MCK
yOM
yOM
MCK
MCO
KP[L
KP[L
PCT
BN
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AVH
MCK
TOM
une
NEH
nn
BN
CBP
XEP
yaM
MCK
MCK
Cre
BPH
MCO
KEM
KPLL
MCK
CMP
EYP
yOM
EYP
XBP
CrB
MCK

BC 3WBCM CeBepHbiii

BC SWWBCM CeBepHbliii

BC COK "®aken"

BC

BC LICKA

BC LUBCM

BC KCOKOCLWOP

BC COK "®aken"

BC

BC KCOKOCLWOP

OnHamo 3LBCM

BC KCOKOCLWOP

POCTO 3LBCM CeBepHblit
BC LUBCM

BC

POCTO

BC LWBCM

POCTO CAKOCLUIOP-1 YOP
BC

BC

BC

POCTO YOP-2

BC KCOKOCLWOP

BC KCOKOCLWOP

Ounamo SLWBCM CeBepHbiii
BC

Ounamo COKOLOP

OuHamo COKOLWOP

BC CAKOCLUOP-9

BC

POCTO CAroCL

CCK "®opTyHa"

Ounamo SLWBCM CeBepHbiii
OKOCLU-16

POCTO CAroCL

BC AKOCLU-3

BC

POCTO COKOCLWIOP-9
POCTO CAOKOCLUIOP-1 YOP
BC LWUBCM

BC KCOKOCLWOP

LICKA

Ounamo SLWBCM CeBepHbiii
BC KIWWBCM

POCTO COKOCLLUOP-11

BC

BC LUBCM

POCTO COKOLWOP

LICKA

BC

BCI'TY

BC KCOKOCLWOP

POCTO

BC LUBCM

BC YOP-1

LICKA

2425
2413
1473
1135
883
831
780
724
700
699
483
362
347
320
281
219
206
159
145
119
116
113
104
103
99
83
82
79
76
72
66
65
64
64
46
46
40
38
37
36
34
3
3
30
29
26
23
22
22
22
22
21
19
19
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PentuHr B ynpaxxHeHuu Bll1-4x 10 WioHb 2007 .
57 XAKOBA, EneHa 1972 MC KOM [Ounamo LLUBCM 15
58 XAJTAHCKAA, AHHa 1984 MCMK XBP BC LWBCM 15
59 3UHOBA, Onus 1987 MC CBP POCTO 12
60 BUNbOAHOBA, HOnus 1984 MC yoM BC KCOKOCLUOP 11
61 LUBETKOBA, Onbra 1989 MC CMP COHOWOP LCK BBC 10
62 TFAWKOBA, EsreHusi 1986 MC KEM BC WBCM OKOCLL YOP 10
63 NYKbAHEHKO, AnnHa 1983 MC MCK [OuHamo 9
64 KAHEBA, Bepa 1987 MC KOM [Ounamo LLUBCM 8
65 BEINOBA, AHHa 1992 KMC MCK LCKA 7
66 NPUITOPOBA, NanvHa 1991 MC BJIr POCTO CAOKOCLUOP-8 5
67 KPbIJTIOBA, VHHa 1977 MCMK MCO BC 5
68 UYYOAEBA, [apbs 1990 MC BYP POCTO 5
69 NMALLUEHKO, AHHa 1989 KMC BJIT BC 4
70 AKWITUHA, AHacTacus 1991 KMC YOM BC OHOCLU MeTtannuct 4
71 BACUINDBEBA, Onbra 1991 KMC BJIT BC 2
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PentuHr B ynpaxHeHnuwu -3

10 UoHb 2007 T.
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HECTPYEB, Muxaun
EKMMOB, Jleonng,
MUCAKOB, Bnagnmup
FOHYAPOB, Bnagumnp
OAHWUINOB, AnekcaHgp
NMbDKbAHOB, Cepren
YEPBAKOBCKWUU, Cepren
KYJAKOB, [leHnc
BPAUKO, Angpen
MAPKUEB, AnekcaHap
KOKOPEB, Eopuic
NYPbAHOB, AHTOH
BbICKPEBLIEB, Anekcelt
OPOWH, Anekcangp
EPMAKOB, AHTOH
AIOMOB, PuHaTt
ACKEBWUM, Anekcei
KOPHWUINOB, Maeen
MTMHUOYEHKO, Anexceit
MWHIA30B, ApTtem
CTA®YPA, [muTpuii
KAJTKOXXHbIWU, Bayecnas
PUBKWH, Cepren
CUroB, CrenaH
3APEYNH, Cepren
JIEBUYEB, Bacunuin
LUMATBKO, Hukonan
KOKOPEB, Omutpuii
AD®AHACBEB, Cepren
ACAIOB, Bsayecnas
MAPUHOB, Anekcanap
DONMnNX, Cepren
COKOJIOB, Hukuta

1968
1987
1970
1977
1969
1960
1986
1982
1984
1957
1959
1979
1974
1967
1981
1989
1988
1986
1984
1982
1987
1979
1985
1987
1990
1986
1991
1982
1968
1989
1972
1977
1990

3MC
MCMK
3MC
3MC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC

MCO BC LICKA 4822
APX BC LUBCM 4618
MCO [OuHamo CCK "lNucebs Hopa" 4205
Crbe BCKLWBCM 3316
MCK [OuHamo 942
BPH MOYOOL COKOCLLUOP "CnaptakoBed" 745
MCO BCCIyYOP 649
4B POCTO COHOCL 599
KPO BC COKOWOP 454
Crlbe BC 436
MCK [OuHamo SLLUBCM CegepHbiii 416
PCT BC COHOCLLUOP-9 386
KPO POCTO COKOLOP 255
BPH POCTO 208
VMBH [OuHamo COHOL| 160
MPM  OuHamo LUBCM Temn 160
KEM BC OLUBCM YOP 152
Crb  [OvHamo KLUBCM 113
OPJ1 BCLUBCM 89
MPM  OuHamo LUBCM Temn 68
Cre BC YOP-1 60
KEM BC OLWBCM 51
MCK BC 3LLUBCM CegepHbliii 44
yYOM  BC OHOCLU 29
X6P  BC OHOCLU 22
KCT BCIygo OCAKOCLUOP 18
MBH POCTO 14
MCK [OuHamo SLLUIBCM CegepHbiii 9
JTL  OdvHamo 8
KCT OCOHOCLLOP 7
TIOM [OuHamo LIBCM 5
BIT BC 5
KEM BC AHOCLU YOP 4
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxHenun MNMM-2x

10 NioHb 2007 .

1 KY3HELUOBA, Onbra 1968 3MC CMP BC 2790

2 NAOEPWUHA, Hatanba 1975 3MC CBP BC WWBCM 2510

3 CMWUPHOBA, CeetnaHa 1962 3MC CIlb [OuHamo KLWBCM 2265

4 BENAEBA, anvHa 1967 3MC MCK BC 3WBCM 2234

5 KOKOPEBA, Hatanbs 1962 MCMK MCK [OuHamo SLBCM CeBepHbiit 798

6 CUTHUKOBA, Onbra 1987 MC MCO BC LICKA 558

7 AHAHBEBA, CeeTtnaHa 1973 MCMK MCK BC 3LWBCM CeBepHbin 545

8 MAIJIbLEBA, VNpuHa 1968 MCMK KOM [OuHamo LLIBCM 534

9 MNONAKOBA, AHactacusa 1986 MC MCK BC LICKA SLWBCM CesepHbinn 459
10 JIEKOMLUEBA, Onbra 1960 MC NMNPM POCTO 430
11 MYXOBA, TaTtbsiHa 1985 MC MBH POCTO 419
12 MO3IrAJIOBA, Kupa 1982 MCMK MCK BC LCKA SWUBCM CeepHbin 385
13 TOWUYKA, EneHa 1986 MC PCT BC COHOCLUOP-9 308
14 SACKEBWMU, Jlio6oBb 1985 MCMK KEM BC OLWUBCM YOP LICKA 280
15 KWUPMWUYEHKO, EneHa 1975 MC YOM  OuHamo KCOKOCLLOP 276
16 CTELIOBCKAA, Mapus 1970 MC MCK BC 255
17 MACTAHUHA, AHHa 1987 MC CMP BC 253
18 OAHWITUHA, Odapbs 1991 MC MCO BC 249
19 WMATbBbKO, CaHus 1970 MCMK VBH BC 155
20 AOIMTAYEBA, VNpuHa 1963 MCMK COC BC 152
21 CYCJIOHOBA, ArneHa 1989 MCMK APX [OuHawmo LLIBCM 127
22 KOBAIJIEBCKAA, EneHa 1988 MC MCK BC LICKA SLUBCM CeBepHbin -~ 117
23 YEPHOBA, VpuHa 1988 KMC Jny BC OCAOKOCLLOP 108
24 KPYYEHOK, EkaTtepuHa 1980 MCMK BJIP [OuHamo 33
25 TONAKOBA, TatbsHa 1988 MC Clrbe BC YOP-1 16
26 KIIMHOBA, EkaTtepuHa 1988 MC HXI BC Cryop oL 14
27 BENO3EPOBA, Jllogmuna 1959 MCMK CBP BC LWUBCM 9
28 HUKUDOPOBA, CeeTnaHa 1983 MC OMC POCTO 8
29 HUKYJIUHA, Onbra 1990 KMC Jny BC OCAOKOCLIOP 7
30 KYPENWHA, ExkatepuHa 1975 MC KPO POCTO COKOLWOP 5
31 KY3AH, Kcenus 1989 KMC 4flb CAOKOCLLUOP-10 4
32 BOIJIKOBA, Onbra 1960 MCMK WMBH BC 3
33 NMAHTENEEBA, KatapuHa 1987 MCMK BLUK BC COHOLWOP-26 YMTK 3
34 BEJNNIbXOBCKAA, OkcaHa 1978 MC Jing CcaroCloP 2
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxHeHuun BI1-12

10 NioHb 2007 .

1 BJIMHOB, Anekcangp 1981 3MC XBP [Ounamo LLBCM 3554
2 CTENMAHOB, Makcum 1980 3MC CIlb [AduHamo YOP 3322
3 POMAHOB, [ImuTpun 1987 MCMK MCK BC LICKA COKOLWOP-9 2530
4 WNBAHOB, AnekcaHap 1964 3MC CMP BC 2433
5 JbIKUH, OmuTpun 1974 3MC OMC BC 1776
6 EPMOIJIEHKO, Opui 1967 3MC BN BC 1333
7 KOIJIECOB, Vropb 1971 3MC MCK [OuHamo SLBCM CesepHbin 900
8 YEYYIIUH, Vropb 1969 MCMK CBP BC LLUBCM 836
9 OOBrAllb, KOpun 1990 MC XbP BC WLUBCM 513
10 KOHbIYEB, AnekcaHap 1971 MCMK HXI [OuHamo 296
11 JIMBEPT, Oner 1975 MCMK KPL BC CAOKLIOP 276
12 MAPYEHKO, PomaH 1986 MCMK OMC BC 206
13 ENOBUKOB, Oner 1988 MC CBP BC COKLLOP ®daken 149
14 KOTOB, Oner 1962 MCMK MCK [OuHamo SLLUBCM 146
15 3AXAPYEHKOB, Anekcangp 1960 MCMK CI1b6 BC KWBCM 115
16 LUEWKWH, SAH 1990 KMC MCK POCTO 108
17 A3APEHKO, Muxaun 1991 KMC KP4 BC COKOWOP 89
18 TEMEP, Bagum 1987 MC BWK CAOKOLWOP-26 BC 72
19 MNMPOKO®bLEB, Bnagncnas 1984 MC OMC BC 62
20 LWYLWAKOB, AHgpen 1989 KMC CBP CK"®aken" 36
21 TYNAK, Cepren 1984 MCMK BLUK BC COKOLLOP-26 32
22 OrAPKOB, Kvpunn 1978 MC Crnbe [OuHamo KLIWBCM 30
23 CYXOBETYEHKO, AHgpen 1987 MCMK XBP BC LWWBCM 24
24 TIEPENJIETOB, Anekcen 1978 MC OPJ1 OunHamo LLIBCM 20
25 BPATYUKOB, Anekcen 1988 KMC OPJ1 BC LLUBCM 14
26 PYYKWH, AnekcaHgp 1986 MC OPJ1 BC WWBCM 7
27 BECEAOWH, [dennc 1990 KMC bBII BC 7
28 HAPOXHWW, Anapeii 1988 KMC bBJII' BC 4
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxxHeHnmn MB-9m 10 WioHb 2007 .

1 XAOXWUBEKOB, Aptem 1970 3MC MCO BC LICKA 1995

2 NMPUXOAYEHKO, KoHcTaHTuH 1972 3MC BJIr BC WWBCM 1632

3 KOCMUUbIH, Anekcanap 1988 MCMK XBP BC WUBCM 1116

4 KOBAIJEHKO, Cepren 1970 3MC CIb BC KWBCM 907

5 BJIACOB, ®enop 1984 MC MCK BC 864

6 KY3HELIOB, CraHucnas 1982 MCMK APX [OuHamo LUBCM 529

7 TOPBATOB, lNaBen 1983 MCMK 4B BC 481

8 AHAHDBEB, Angpen 1969 MCMK MCK BC LICKA 3LUBCM CesepHbii 440

9 3NbIOEHHbIU, AnexcaHap 1968 3MC CBP BC LLIBCM 362
10 YEPHbILWOB, Bopuc 1971 MCMK KEM [Ounamo 300
11 PACCKA30B, Buranui 1989 MC OPE BC 286
12 BOYKAPEB, Bsyecnas 1968 3MC CMP BC 249
13 LWAMMYXAMETOB, Aipat 1965 MCMK BLWK OuHamo 188
14 LUEAOPUH, Cepren 1969 3MC MCK [OuHamo SLLUBCM CeepHbiit 148
15 ®EObKWH, tOpuii 1960 3MC MCK BC LICKA 3WWBCM CeBepHbin -~ 114
16 PABLIEBUY, IOpui 1986 MC MCK BC 3LUBCM CesepHbiii 102
17 KAMEHCKMWMW, Anexceil 1983 MCMK MCO BC 85
18 WUBAHOB, AHTOH 1989 MC KEM BC WWBCM YOP 73
19 TYI'YWUEB, Bnagnmup 1984 MCMK MCO BC WWBCM 56
20 XABAPOB, [IMuTpuii 1975 MCMK CMP BC 50
21 KPYIINnoOB, Cepren 1985 MCMK XBP BC LLIBCM 50
22 TONKAHEB, lenuc 1990 KMC BJIIr BC CAKOCLIOP-2 40
23 KPECTbAHOB, AnekcaHap 1987 KMC BN BC 23
24 YCTANOB, MBaH 1988 KMC TOM [AOCLU-16 22
25 KOBAIJIEB, Aptem 1987 MC BIr  BC 20
26 OEMYYK, AHngpen 1991 KMC PCT BC CAKOCLIOP-9 15
27 KOHbKOB, Angpen 1984 MCMK YAM BC KCAOKOCLUOP 1
28 NMUCBLKEEB, Vnbs 1990 KMC CMP LCK BBC CAOKOWOP 8
29 KOJIECOB, AHTOH 1986 MC CMP BC 8
30 WWUPAEB, CrenaH 1990 MC yaM  BC KCAKOCLWIOP 7
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PentuHr B ynpaxxHeHuu MB-6 10 UioHb 2007 .

1 XAIXKUBEKOB, Aptem 1970 3MC MCO BC LUCKA 4495

2 KOBAIJIEHKO, Cepren 1970 3MC CIb BCKLWBCM 2363

3 NMPUXOAYEHKO, KoHcTaHTWH 1972 3MC BJII BC WBCM 1725

4 3NbIAEHHbIN, Anekcanap 1968 3MC CBP BC WLUBCM 1040

5 ®EAOBbKWUH, Opun 1960 3MC MCK BC LCKA 3LUBCM CesepHbin 871

6 BOYKAPEB, Bayecnas 1968 3MC CMP BC 616

7 KY3HELOB, Cranvcnas 1982 MCMK APX [Ounamo LUBCM 611

8 KAMEHCKWW, Anekcen 1983 MCMK MCO BC 443

9 TYIYWEB, Brnagumup 1984 MCMK MCO BC WWIBCM 295
10 LWWEOPWH, Ceprew 1969 3MC MCK [OunHamo SUWBCM CesepHbiit 279
11 FOPBATOB, lNaBen 1983 MCMK 4l BC 243
12 KAMEHCKWW, Cepreit 1987 MCMK AJIK BC AHOCLL-1 200
13 BJIACOB, ®enop 1984 MC MCK BC 151
14 KOCWLbIH, AnekcaHap 1988 MCMK XBP BC LUBCM 124
15 NONAKOB, Butanun 1987 MC CMP BC 119
16  XABAPOB, [IMnTpui 1975 MCMK CMP BC 107
17 COKOJIOB, AnekcaHap 1985 MCMK WMPK BC POCTO WWBCM 104
18 KOHbKOB, AHgpeii 1984 MCMK YyOM BC KCAOKOCLUOP 75
19 LWWUPAEB, CrenaH 1990 MC yaM  BC KCOKOCLUOP 72
20 COKOJIOB, [leHnc 1983 MCMK WMPK BC POCTO WWBCM 63
21 KOBAIJEB, Aptem 1987 MC BN BC 45
22 TOPbKOBEL, /BaH 1984 MCMK PCT BC CAOKOCLUOP-9 42
23 PACCKA3O0B, Buranun 1989 MC OPE BC 36
24 [OABbIOOB, [leHnc 1980 MCMK KEM BC WWBCM AHOCLU 23
25 PABLEBWY, Opui 1986 MC MCK BC 3LUBCM CesepHbin 18
26 KUPUINOB, ApTtem 1988 MC CBP POCTO CAKOCLUOP-1 YOP 14
27 AHTOHOB, Hukuta 1970 MCMK CIlb BC KWBCM 10
28 KPYINOB, Cepren 1985 MCMK XBP BC LLUBCM 6
29 YEPHbILWOB, Bopuc 1971 MCMK KEM [Ounamo 5
30 AEMYYK, Anppen 1991 KMC PCT BC CAOKOCLUOP-9 4
31 COPOKWH, lennc 1984 MC BWK BC YIATY 2
32 KAJNWUHWH, KoHcTaHTuH 1984 MC HXI BC 1
33 ANEWHUKOB, Esrennin 1967 3MC MCK "[" 3WBCM Ces 1
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PentuHr B ynpaxHeHum MI1-6

10 UoHb 2007 T.

O©CONOOAPR,WN =

MUCAKOB, Bnagnmup
KOKOPEB, Eopuic
EKMMOB, Jleonng,
FOHYAPOB, Bnagumnp
HECTPYEB, Muxaun
YEPBAKOBCKUWWU, Cepren
BPAUKO, Angpen
KYNAKOB, [leHuc
KOKOPEB, Omutpuii
NMbDKbAHOB, Cepren
MAPKUEB, AnekcaHap
MTMHUOYEHKO, Anexceit
MAPUHOB, Anekcanap
OAHWUINOB, AnekcaHgp
MWHIA30B, ApTtem
CTA®YPA, IMnTpunii
AIOMOB, PuHaTt
BbICKPEBLIEB, Anekcelt
DONMNX, Cepren
KOPHWUIOB, MaBen
MAJIbLIEB, KoHcTaHTWH
CUroB, CrenaH
MOWUCEEB, Vnbs
FPEYKO, AHgpen
KYBAK, NaBsen
JIEBUYEB, Bacunuin
KY3bMULLEHKO, Butanui
YEPEMHBbIX, Anekcangp
TPETAK, EBreHunn
ABAKAH, Edopem
BOPOHUH, AHopeii

1970
1959
1987
1977
1968
1986
1984
1982
1982
1960
1957
1984
1972
1969
1982
1987
1989
1974
1977
1986
1966
1987
1991
1981
1988
1986
1988
1989
1987
1980
1986

3MC
3MC
MCMK
3MC
3MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
3MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC

MCO
MCK
APX
CrB
MCO
MCO
KPL
s
MCK
EPH
CrB
OP
TIOM
MCK
MPM
CrB
MPM
KPO
BIT
CrB
XEP
yIM
CPT
KEM
s
KCT
PCT
KPA
MCO
MCK
MPM

OnHamo CCK "Jnces Hopa" 3042
IOnHamo SLLBCM CegepHbiii 2578
BC LLUBCM 1931
BC KLWBCM 1755
BC LICKA 1337
BC CIryoP 881
BC COKOLLOP 831
POCTO COKOCLU 622
IOnHamo SLLBCM CegepHbiii 432
MOyYy[o[L COKOCLLUOP "Cnaprakosey" 417
BC 258
BC LLUBCM 249
OuHamo LLIBCM 197
OuHamo 174
HOuHamo LLBCM Temn 154
BC YOP-1 109
HOuHamo LLUIBCM Temn 77
POCTO COKOLWOP 72
BC 70
OuHamo KLLIBCM 64
OuHamo LLIBCM 62
BC OrOCLL 36
LaroCLL Myaoon 22
BC LLUBCM 16
ryYOOn OKOCLU 14
BC ryjo OCArOCLLOP 9
BC COKOCLLOP-9 7
OuHamo 4
BC 3
BC 3LLUBCM 2
BC LUBCM Temn 1
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PenTuHr B ynpaxxHeHun MB-5x

10 VioHb 2007 T.

1 TFAJIKMHA, JTlio6oBb 1973 3MC MCO BC 3430

2 TOJIAOBUHA, TatbsiHa 1975 3MC MCO BC LUCKA 2281

3 HWU3KOLUAICKASA, AneHa 1983 MCMK XBP BC WBCM 1502

4 OWKOBA, TaTtbsHa 1982 3MC KEM BC WBCM 920

5 MAIYXUHA, AHHa 1958 3MC MCK LCKA 860

6 ®EKIIUCTOBA, Mapus 1976 3MC yOM BC KCOKOCLWOP 758

7 AKOBIJIEBA, TaTbsiHa 1987 MCMK MCO BC 688

8 MPOTACOBA, BaneHtuHa 1987 MCMK BYP POCTO 626

9 CYLWIKO, AHHa 1987 MC MCK [Ounamo QUUBCM CeBepHbin 545
10 NMAHKPATOBA, AHHa 1989 MC MCO BC 430
11 BOBKOBA, MapuHa 1977 3MC MCK BC 3WBCM CeBepHbiii 402
12 BOOBUHA, Japbs 1989 MCMK YyOM BC KCOKOCLWIOP 259
13 TOPLUKOBA, TatbsHa 1982 MCMK KPO OuHamo COKOWOP 235
14 POMAHOBA, Hatanbs 1977 MCMK MCK BC 3SWBCM CeBepHbliii 228
15 CYXAHOBA, AHHa 1987 MCMK CBP POCTO CAOKOCLUOP-1 YOP 224
16 LWWUNYHOBA, EneHa 1988 MCMK YyOM BC KCOKOCLWIOP 183
17 OOBXEHKO, Onecs 1986 MCMK 4B POCTO CAroCLW 100
18 BOEBA, EBreHus 1990 MCMK BIIr BC a1
19 3UHOBA, HOnus 1987 MC CBP POCTO 89
20 NEQQOEP, AHHa 1987 MCMK KEM BC WBCM 84
21 ®UHOINEHOBA, EBreHus 1988 MC KEM BC LWWUBCM YOP 74
22 TEPELWUKOBA, EneHa 1984 MCMK MCK [OuHamo SLWBCM CeBepHbliii 66
23 TEPACUMEHOK, VpuHa 1970 3MC MCO BC 51
24 KYOENBLKO, AHacTtacus 1990 MCMK CBP POCTO CAKOCLUOP-1 YOP 30
25 BY3NYK, Onbra 1988 MC KPO [OuHamo COKOLWOP 26
26 JNYKWUHA, Onbra 1984 MCMK MCO BC 24
27 ®EOOPEHKO, AHacTtacus 1989 MC AMH BC COK "®aken" 21
28 TPUIOPbEBA, MapuHa 1973 MCMK MCK [OuHamo SLWBCM 18
29 IPUTOPOBA, lNanuHa 1991 MC BJIT POCTO COKOCLLUOP-8 14
30 3UBEPT, CsetnaHa 1979 MCMK XBP BC LLUBCM 14
31 OECATCKASA, Onbra 1987 MCMK AMH BC COK "®aken" 1"
32 TAIIKUHA, Hatanba 1989 MC CMP BC 10
33 KOCTEHKO, Hatanbs 1986 MCMK XBP BC WWUBCM 9
34 XAMUTOBA, Mapus 1988 MC yaM BC KCOKOCLWOP 9
35 AOAMSAH, Huka 1989 MC TOM [OKOCLU-16 7
36 JOJNEHKO, AnHa 1986 MC BPH POCTO CAKOCLUOP-11 5
37 KO3OYKWHA, Onbra 1982 MC KPO POCTO COKOWOP 5
38 XXAKOBA, EneHa 1972 MC KOM [OuHamo LIBCM 5
39 OKYHEBA, TatbsiHa 1990 KMC CIb BC YOP-1 4
40 NAJEXOBA, Enu3aBseta 1965 MCMK BJIT  POCTO 3
41 NOIrNHOBA, Onbra 1983 MCMK OPE BC WWBCM 2
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxxHeHuu MI1-8

10 NioHb 2007 .

OCoO~NOOGOADRWN-=-

NNMNMNMNDNN L, A A A A A A A
PON_2OCOONOOOAPWN-O

NONAKOB, Cepren
AITMUOUPEHKO, Cepren
KITMMOB, Anekcen
KAJIHOXXHbIW, Bsiuecnas
BPAUKO, Omutpuii
MPEYKO, Angpen
EKUMOB, JleoHng,
CTYKAYEB, VBaH
CUTOUKOB, Makcum
BbICKPEBLEB, Anekcen
rNYPbAHOB, AHTOH
POOWUH, meb
ADPAHACBEB, Cepren
CTA®DYPA, Omutpun
KYNAKOB, [leHuc
MAPAKACOB, Hukonan
BAWNATALLEB, Buktop
FPY3AEB, Angpein
NMAPUHOB, AnekcaHap
NMAHKPATOB, Anekcen
OAPAXYUEB, Oayapa
BPANKO, Anapeit
NYXOB, AnekcaHap
LWEMNETKOB, Cepren

1968
1959
1975
1979
1987
1981
1987
1986
1978
1974
1979
1985
1968
1987
1982
1989
1987
1958
1972
1990
1987
1984
1987
1989

3MC
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC

CBP
ALr
MCK
KEM
KPL
KEM
APX
nny
BYP
KPA
PCT
CrB
nny
Crb
yne
MCO
KEM
Crb
TIOM
APX
PCT
KPA
MCK
CMP

BC LLUBCM

BC LUBCM

BC 3LUBCM

BC OLLBCM

BC COKOWOP

BC LUBCM

BC LLUBCM

BC

POCTO

POCTO CAOKOLWOP
BC COKOCLLUOP-9
OuHamo YOP-1
HAnHamo

BC YOP-1

POCTO CAroCLl
BC YOP

BC LLUBCM

BC KLUBCM
[Ounamo LLIBCM
HAuHamo LLBCM

BC COKOCLLOP-9
BC COKOLWOP
MWHOBP OHOK®IM-4
LCK BBC COKOLWOP

3934
3682
2908
1009

714
587
554
504
331
300
247
222
128
112
94
75
74
52
39
22
15
9

7

4
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxHeHmnu MIM-5x

10 NioHb 2007 .

OCoO~NOOGOADRWN-=-

WWWNDNNDNNNNNNN_2A22aa A
N-2OCOO~NOCARWN_LOOONOOPDRWN-~0

BENAEBA, NanvHa
MAJIbLEBA, VNpuHa
NAOEPUHA , Hatanbs
CMUPHOBA, CeeTtnana
OOJTFAYEBA, VpuHa
ABPAMOBA, Hapgexna
KY3HELIOBA, Onbra
KUPMMYEHKO, EneHa
MYXOBA, TaTtbsHa
AHAHBEBA, CeeTnaHa
CYCJIIOHOBA, AneHa
KOBAJIEHKO, TatbsHa
MACTAHUHA, AnxHa
TOUYKA, Enena
KOKOPEBA, Hatanbs
BEJIO3EPOBA, Jltogmnna
KOBAJNEBCKASA, Enexa
HUKUDPOPOBA, CseTnaHa
KYPCAHOBA, Anxena
AJIMNOBA, KOnua
MWYHBbKWHA , HaTtanbsa
HUKYJIIUHA, Onbra
CTELOBCKAA, Mapus
NAHTEJEEBA, KatapuHa
BOJIKOBA, Onbra
YEPHOBA, VpuHa
KOPLUYHOBA, ExaTtepuHa
KY3UHA, EkatepuHa
LUYHEHKOBA, TaTtbsiHa
MO3IrAJIOBA, Knpa
NOANPYIrMHA, EkatepuHa
CUTHUKOBA, Onbra

1967
1968
1975
1962
1963
1984
1968
1975
1985
1973
1989
1971
1987
1986
1962
1959
1988
1983
1987
1977
1981
1990
1970
1987
1960
1988
1988
1986
1982
1982
1989
1987

3MC
MCMK
3MC
3MC
MCMK
MC
3MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
MC

MCK
KOM
CBP
CrE
cocC
une
CMP
yOM
VBH
MCK
APX
CrB
CMP
PCT
MCK
CBP
MCK
OMC
HCB
MCK
BNA
nn
MCK
BLLIK
VBH
nny
APX
CrB
KEM
MCK
CPT
MCO

BC 3WBCM 1766
[Aunamo LWBCM 1236
BC WWBCM 1123
HOunamo KLLUBCM 779
BC 697
POCTO COKOCLL 644
BC 535
AnHamo KCOKOCLOP 500
POCTO 317
BC 3SLUBCM CeepHbin 311
[Ounamo LLIBCM 228
BC 221
BC 157
BC COKOCLLOP-9 144
AnHamo SLLBCM CeBepHbiit 144
BC WWBCM 134
BC LUCKA SLUBCM CeepHbin -~ 109
POCTO 83
POCTO COKOLWOP 72
BC LUCKA 58
AnHamo CK "BbypeBecTHUK" 49
BC OCAKOCLLOP 36
BC 25
BC COKOLWOP-26 YMTK 22
BC 16
BC OCAOKOCLLOP 15
POCTO WWBCM 14
POCTO KLLBCM 9
BC WWBCM 8
BC LICKA 3SLLUBCM CeBepHbin 5
LAKCLW Myaoad 4
BC LUCKA 2
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PenTtuHr B ynpaxHeHun BlM-11x

10 NioHb 2007 .

OCoO~NOOGOADRWN-=-

NNMNMNMNDNN L, A A A A A A A
PON_2OCOONOOOAPWN-O

CTEMNAHOBA, Onbra
M3MAIJIKOBA, VpuHa
OMOEH30H, HOnus
UIIbUHA, AHHa
KANYIrUHA, Enena
OAHUNEHKO, OkcaHa
FYNAK, MapuHa
ACINOBELKAA, MapuHa
CEMEHHKOK, TaTtbsiHa
CTABUHOBA, Buktopus
OAHUNEHKO, EkatepuHa
PUITUIMINOBA, Jliogmnna
BALLUMAKOBA, VpuHa
KYPBAHIAJIMEBA, HOnus
NMABJIOBA, lNonvHa
KYTNYBAEBA, VpuHa
MBAHOBA, AHacTtacus
NbIYEBA, HOnusa
PEOALLUNHA, Japbs
KUCEJNEBA, AneHa
BAPHUKOBA, Codbs
NbIYEBA, HOnusa
NNA3APEBA, Onbra
MEJIbHUKOBA, AnekcaHapa

1986
1970
1982
1983
1973
1986
1988
1983
1987
1985
1988
1990
1990
1984
1988
1973
1989
1987
1988
1989
1990
1987
1988
1989

MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

ChnE
nny
OMC
ChE
ChnB
BN
ChB
KP[l
MCK
KPLL
BN
KP[L
BLLIK
BLLK
OMC
OMC
MCK
BIr
BLLIK
ChE
OPN
BIC
BN
BLLIK

BC YOP-1

BC CKJIM

BC

BC YOP-1

BC

BC LUBCM benlyY

BC YOP-1

BC LICKA COKOWOP
COKOLWOP-9 LICKA
OuHamo COKOLLOP
BC

BC

COKOWOP-26 BC

BC COKOLWOP-26 YTATY
POCTO OKOCTLW YOP
OuHamo

SUWBCM Ces POCTO
BC LUBCM benlyY
COKOLWOP-26 BC
YOP-1 POCTO
COKOLWOP-1

BC

BC

COKOWOP-26 BC

3836
2859
2738
2563
1674
1377
1047
932
577
508
358
212
106
88
82
39
20
15
14
10
10

4

3

3
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